Document Engarde Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015
19/7/2015 5:48:55 PM 18-19 July 2015
Singapore Management University
Women's Epee Team

Fencers (all, structured order - 28)

name and first name team country points
CHONG Celine Rui Yun NUS SIN 27.00
CHOONG Rebecca Shu Ying NUS SIN 0.00
TAN MélissaHui Yin NUS SIN 4.00
TAN Yi Gain NUS SIN 8.00
LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan SIM SIN 32.00
TAN Hui Min SIM SIN 4.00
TAY AmeliadieBin SIM SIN 0.00
Y OW Johanna Qian Hui SIM SIN 8.00
CHONG QliviaLingxin SMU 1 SIN 4.00
LOW Tricia SMU 1 SIN 0.00
MAO SoniaYilin SMU 1 SIN 14.00
TAY Clairie Fang Wei SMU 1 SIN 4.00
LAl MichelleMei Jia SMU 2 SIN 0.00
LOH Zhi Qing SMU 2 SIN 0.00
SEBASTIAN Michelle Viander SMU 2 SIN 4.00
WONG Crystal Jeng Wal SMU 2 SIN 0.00
LEE Huan Shi SPA SIN 0.00
LEE Kar Yi Jolie SPA SIN 8.00
ONG Zi Man SPA SIN 0.00
PHUA Hillary SPA SIN 8.00
LEE Kar Hwei Candice SPB SIN 14.00
LUM Joanna SPB SIN 0.00
POON Li Tong SPB SIN 0.00
TAN JieLing Chrislyn SPB SIN 0.00
AGLIPAY Monique upP SIN 8.00
HERNANDEZ Marialsabel upP SIN 14.00
PASCUAL Chin UP SIN 0.00

PINEDA Kaettia upP SIN 8.00



Document Engarde Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015
19/7/2015 5:50:10 PM 18-19 July 2015
Singapore Management University
Women's Epee Team

Teams (all, aphabetic order - 7)

name club country points
NUS NUS SIN 39.00
SIM SIM SIN 44.00
SMU 1 SMU SIN 22.00
SMU 2 SMU SIN 4,00
SPA SP SIN 16.00
SPB SP SIN 14.00

UP UP SIN 30.00



Document Engarde

Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015

uUpP

19/7/2015 6:07:05 PM 18 _ 19 July 2015
Singapore Management University
Women's Epee Team
Quarter-finals
1 SIM SIN
SIM
8 ---
SPA
5 SPA SIN 25/21
SPA
4 SMU 1 SIN 45/43
3 UP SIN
UP
6 SPB SIN 45/40
uUP
7 SMU 2 SIN 45/31
NUS
2 NUS SIN 45/35
SIM
NUS

45/42

SIM

45/33



Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Team: SPA

1)  LEE Huan Shi

2)  LEEKarYiJolie

3) PHUA Hillary

R) ONGZiMan

WET

Team: SMU1

4)  TAY Clairie Fang Wei

5 LOW Tricia

6) MAO SoniaYilin

R) CHONG OliviaLingxin

Name The score | Hits Hits The score | Name
3)  PHUA Hillary 4 4 3 6) MAO SoniaYilin
1) LEEHuan Shi 8 4 7 10 5) LOW Tricia
2) LEE Kar Yi Jolie 13 5 2 12 4) TAY Clairie Fang Wei
1) LEEHuan Shi 16 3 8 20 6) MAO SoniaYilin
3) PHUA Hillary 25 9 3 23 4)  TAY Clairie Fang Wei
2) LEE Kar Yi Jolie 30 5 6 29 5) LOW Tricia
1) LEE Huan Shi 33 3 5 34 4)  TAY Clairie Fang Wei
2) LEE Kar Yi Jolie 40 7 6 40 6) MAO SoniaYilin
3)  PHUA Hillary 45 5 3 43 5)  LOW Tricia
Team: SPB Team: UP
1) LUM Joanna 4) PINEDA Kattia
2)  TAN JeLing Chrislyn 5) HERNANDEZ Marialsabel
3) POON Li Tong 6) AGLIPAY Monique
R) LEEKa Hwe Candice R) PASCUAL Chin
Name Thescore | Hits Hits Thescore | Name
3) POON Li Tong 5 5 3 3 6) AGLIPAY Monique
1) LUM Joanna 10 5 4 7 5) HERNANDEZ Maria lsabel
2)  TANJeLing Chrislyn 14 4 8 15 4)  PINEDA Kattia
1) LUM Joanna 17 3 5 20 6) AGLIPAY Monique
3)  POON Li Tong 25 8 3 23 4)  PINEDA Kattia
2)  TAN JieLing Chrislyn 30 5 3 26 5) HERNANDEZ Maria | sabel
1) LUM Joanna 35 5 7 33 4) PINEDA Kattia
2)  TAN JieLing Chrislyn 37 2 7 40 6) AGLIPAY Monique
3) POON Li Tong 40 3 5 45 5) HERNANDEZ Marialsabel




Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

WET

Team: SMU?2 Team: NUS
1) SEBASTIAN Michelle Viander 4) TAN MélissaHui Yin
2)  LOH zhi Qing 5)  CHONG CédlineRui Yun
3) WONG Crystal Jeng Wai 6) TANYiGan
R) LAl Michelle Mei Jia R) CHOONG Rebecca Shu Ying
Name The score | Hits Hits The score | Name
3)  WONG Crystal Jeng Wai 5 5 2 2 6) TAN Yi Gain
1) SEBASTIAN Michelle Viande| 5 0 5 7 5)  CHONG Cédline Rui Yun
2)  LOH zhi Qing 7 2 4 11 4)  TAN MédissaHui Yin
1) SEBASTIAN Michelle Viande, 10 3 4 15 6) TAN Yi Gain
3) WONG Crystal Jeng Wai 16 6 4 19 4)  TAN MédlissaHui Yin
2)  LOH zhi Qing 21 5 7 26 5)  CHONG CelineRui Yun
1) SEBASTIAN Michelle Viande| 24 3 6 32 4)  TAN MédlissaHui Yin
2)  LOH zhi Qing 31 7 6 38 6) TAN Yi Gain
3)  WONG Crystal Jeng Wai 35 4 7 45 5)  CHONG CelineRui Yun







Bouts of tableau semi-finas

WET

Team: SPA Team: SIM
1)  LEE Huan Shi 4)  TAN Hui Min
2) LEEKarYiJolie 5) LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
3)  PHUA Hillary 6)  YOW Johanna Qian Hui
R) ONG Zi Man R) TAY AmeliaJie Bin
Name The score | Hits Hits The score | Name
3) PHUA Hillary 5 5 2 2 6) Y OW Johanna Qian Hui
1) LEEHuan Shi 7 2 8 10 5) LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
2) LEE Kar Yi Jolie 12 5 5 15 4) TAN Hui Min
1) LEEHuan Shi 12 0 0 15 6)  YOW Johanna Qian Hui
3) PHUA Hillary 0 0 4) TAN Hui Min
2) LEEKarYiJolie 0 0 5) LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
1) LEE Huan Shi 0 0 4) TAN Hui Min
2) LEE Kar Yi Jolie 0 0 6) Y OW Johanna Qian Hui
3) PHUA Hillary 25 25 21 21 5) LIM VictoriaAnn Xiu Yan
Team: UP Team: NUS
1) PINEDA Kattia 4) TAN MélissaHui Yin
2) AGLIPAY Monique 5) CHONG Cédline Rui Yun
3) HERNANDEZ Maria |l sabel 6) TAN Yi Gain
R)  PASCUAL Chin R) CHOONG Rebecca Shu Ying
Name Thescore | Hits Hits Thescore | Name
3) HERNANDEZ Marialsabel 5 5 1 1 6) TAN Yi Gain
1) PINEDA Kattia 10 5 4 5 5) CHONG Cédline Rui Yun
2)  AGLIPAY Monique 15 5 4 9 4)  TAN MédlissaHui Yin
1) PINEDA Kattia 19 4 6 15 6) TAN Yi Gain
3) HERNANDEZ Maria | sabel 25 6 2 17 4) TAN MélissaHui Yin
2)  AGLIPAY Monique 30 5 5 22 5)  CHONG CédlineRui Yun
1) PINEDA Kattia 35 5 4 26 4) TAN MélissaHui Yin
2)  AGLIPAY Monique 40 5 1 27 6) TANYiGan
3) HERNANDEZ Marialsabel 45 5 4 31 5) CHONG Cédline Rui Yun







Bouts of tableau fina

WET

Team: UP Team: SPA
1) PINEDA Kattia 4) LEE Huan Shi
2)  AGLIPAY Monique 5) PHUA Hillary
3) HERNANDEZ Maria | sabel 6) LEE Kar Yi Jolie
R) PASCUAL Chin R) ONG Zi Man
Name The score | Hits Hits The score | Name
3) HERNANDEZ Marialsabel 5 5 3 6) LEE Kar Yi Jolie
1) PINEDA Kattia 10 5 5 8 5) PHUA Hillary
2) AGLIPAY Monique 15 5 2 10 4) LEE Huan Shi
1) PINEDA Kattia 18 3 4 14 6) LEE Kar Yi Jolie
3) HERNANDEZ Maria |l sabel 21 3 4 18 4) LEE Huan Shi
2) AGLIPAY Monique 24 3 12 30 5) PHUA Hillary
1) PINEDA Kattia 34 10 4 34 4) LEE Huan Shi
2) AGLIPAY Monique 38 4 1 35 6) LEE Kar Yi Jolie
3) HERNANDEZ Marialsabel 45 7 7 42 5) PHUA Hillary




Bouts of tableau third place

WET

Team: NUS Team: SIM
1) TANYiGan 4)  TAN Hui Min
2)  TAN MélissaHui Yin 5) LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
3) CHONG CelineRui Yun 6)  YOW Johanna Qian Hui
R) CHOONG Rebecca Shu Ying R) TAY AmeiaJdieBin
Name The score | Hits Hits The score | Name
3) CHONG Celine Rui Yun 5 5 0 0 6) Y OW Johanna Qian Hui
1) TANYiGan 8 3 9 9 5) LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
2) TAN MélissaHui Yin 11 3 4 13 4) TAN Hui Min
1) TANYiGan 19 8 4 17 6)  YOW Johanna Qian Hui
3) CHONG CédlineRui Yun 25 6 1 18 4)  TAN Hui Min
2) TAN MélissaHui Yin 30 5 9 27 5) LIM VictoriaAnn Xiu Yan
1) TAN Yi Gain 35 5 2 29 4) TAN Hui Min
2) TAN MélissaHui Yin 40 5 1 30 6) Y OW Johanna Qian Hui
3) CHONG Celine Rui Yun 33 0 15 45 5) LIM VictoriaAnn Xiu Yan




